
340 g 20 servingsG R E E N  T E A  R A S P B E R R Y  F L A V O R E D

FR: Décoller ici pour lire la version français. DE: Für die gewünschte Sprache bitte das 
Etikett aufschlagen. ES: Abrir la etiqueta para el idioma deseado. PL: Należy odkleić 
etykietę, aby zapoznać się z wersją polską. SK: Pre požadovaný jazyk odlepte etiketu. 
IT: Sollevare l’etichetta per l’italiano. PT: Abra o rótulo para a língua desejada. SE: 

AMINO ACID DRINK POWDER
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Net weight:

340 g

DISTRIBUTED BY Scitec Kft., 
2120 Dunakeszi, Csörsz árok köz 2., Hungary. 
Made in EU. 
Origin of primary ingredient(s): non-EU
WWW.SCITECNUTRITION.COM

ALL AMINOS - Flavored Food Supplement Drink Powder with Amino Acids, Whey Protein Isolate, Hydrolyzed Collagen, 
Magnesium, Sugars and Sweeteners
Magnesium contributes to normal muscle function, normal protein synthesis, electrolyte balance and the 
reduction of tiredness and fatigue. The term ‘organic’ in this case is not synonymous with ‘bio’. DIRECTIONS: Mix 1 
serving (17g=1+1/3 scoops) a day with 400 ml water. Consume 1 serving daily during your workout. On resting days, 
consume 1 serving between meals. INGREDIENTS: L-Glutamine 17.6%, Instant Hydrolyzed Whey Protein 9.2% [Hydrolyzed 
Whey Protein Isolate, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soy)], L-Leucine 8.8%, L-Lysine Hydrochloride 6.9%, Flavourings, Magnesium 
Gluconate, Hydrolyzed Collagen 5.9%, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid), L-Phenylalanine 5.5%, L-Threonine 5.2%, L-Valine 
4.4%, L-Isoleucine 4.4%, L-Histidine 3.5%, L-Citrulline 2.9%, L-Tyrosine 2.4%, Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), 
L-Methionine 1.1%, Creamer [Partly Hydrogenated Coconut Fat, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifiers (E471, E472a), Glucose 
Syrup, Sucrose, Milk Protein, Stabiliser (Potassium Phosphates), Anti-caking Agent (Calcium Phosphates)], Glycine 0.3%, 
L-Proline 0.3%, L-Tryptophan 0.3%, L-Alanine 0.3%, Colour (Ammonia Caramel). ALLERGEN INFO: Contains milk and soy. 
Made in a plant that manufactures milk, egg, soy, peanuts, nuts, celery, fish, crustacean, molluscs and sulphur dioxide 
containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and 
healthy lifestyle. Do not exceed the recommended dosage! LOT NUMBER/BEST BEFORE (DD/MM/YYYY): see in the white 
field (LOT/EXP). Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place. After opening do not remove the silica bag!

RA
M

82
03

80
10

20
0B

Net weight:

340 g

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft., 1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungary.
Made in EU. Origin of primary ingredient(s): non-EU.

CERTIFIED*

FSSC 22000
ISO 22000
ISO 9001

GMP
HACCP
HALAL
& FDA

REGISTERED

*Scitec Nutrition operates FSSC 22000 and ISO 22000 food safety 
management system and ISO 9001 quality management system. 
The facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL certified and FDA registered.
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Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 17 g 
Daily Amount: 1 Serving     Servings per Container: 20

Amount per serving in 17 g NRV%1 (in 17 g)

Magnesium 60 mg 16%

 
L-Lysine 1095 mg
L-Threonine 985 mg
L-Phenylalanine 992 mg
L-Histidine 633 mg
L-Methionine 222 mg
L-Tryptophan 73 mg
L-Hydroxylysine 11 mg
L-Leucine 1669 mg
L-Valine 847 mg
L-Isoleucine 841 mg

1Nutrient Reference Value for adults. 
**No NRV has been established.
Total BCAAs (Branched-chain amino acids): 3357 mg
Sugar free claim refers to ready to drink product.
Gluten free according to EU regulation.

L-Glutamine+
L-Glutamic acid 3345 mg
L-Tyrosine 445 mg
L-Proline 228 mg
L-Arginine 110 mg
L-Hydroxyproline 103 mg
L-Cysteine 43 mg

L-Citrulline 500 mg
Glycine 260 mg
L-Asparagine
+L-Aspartic acid 
L-Alanine 188 mg
L-Serine 95 mg

Essential 
     Amino Acids (EAAs)** 

in 17 g 7368 mg

Conditionally Essential
   Amino Acids (CAAs)** 

Nonessential 
   Amino Acids (NAAs)** 

in 17 g 4274 mg in 17 g 1247 mg

204 mg


